Event

Steer Wrestling

Breakaway

Open Tie Down

Incentive Tie Down

Open Team Roping - Header

Open Team Roping - Heeler

Inc. Team Roping - Header

Creek Bash GCPRA Rodeo
Queen Creek, AZ

September 16-18, 2022

1 Trey Robertson
2 Tim Robertson
3 Trevor Duhon

4 Tim Robertson

1 Tayle Brink

2 Nicole Baggarley
3/4 Kaylee Billingsley
3.4 Jessica Tye

5 Camela Haalilio

1 Pecos Tatum

2 Seth Hall

3 Cooper Andersen
4 Tristan Mahoney

1 (I) Rylee McRoberts
2 (I) Ketch Kelton

3 (I) Denton Dunning
4 (1) Shea Freeland

1 Brooks Dahozy

2 (I) Shea Freeland
3/4 Wacey Westcott
3/4 Travis Whitlow

1 Steven Gaona

2 Nate Singletary
3/4 Kolt Campbell
3/4 Tanner Luttrell

Time

4.2
53
5.6
6.3

24
25
2.8
28
3.1

8.7
9.4
9.6
11.4

12.3
12.6
12.7
13.0

5.1
5.8
5.9
5.9

5.1
5.8
5.9
5.9

Score

Amount

$469
$352
$234
$117

$839
$666

407
$407
$148

$521
$391
$261
$130

$335
$251
$167

$84

$993
$745
$372
$372

$993
$745
$372
$372

Ground



Inc. Team Roping - Heeler

Saddle Bronc

Open Barrel Racing

Inc. Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Bull Day Money

1 Shea Freeland
2 Jhett Hale

3/4 Jhett Hale

3/4 Heath Johnson
5 Eddie Hawley
6 Jake Rodriguez

1 Nate Singletary
2 Tristan Mahoney
3/4 Clay Lyman
3/4 Tom Bill Johnson
5 Chad Odom
6 Trevor Carter

No Qualified Rides

1 Carrie Jankee

2 Christina Gould

3 Victoria Black

4 Stacey Padilla

5 Jolee Lautaret Jordan
6/7 Darian Raupers
6/7 Kelly Robertson

1 Barb Johnson
2/3 Alexis McGuire
2/3 Ashley Conrad

4 Angelina Pavicevic

1 Caelan Reynolds
No Other Qualified Rides

No Qualifid Rides

Saturday Caelan Reynolds

5.8
6.5
74
7.4
7.7
7.9

5.8
6.5
7.4
74
7.7
7.9

17.18
17.63
17.72
17.74
17.77
17.79
17.79

17.95
17.99
17.99
18.02

82

82

$811
$671
$461
$461
$252
$140

$811
$671
$461
$461
$252
$140

$904
$748
$592
$436
$280
$78

$78

$528
$330
$330
$132

$469

$70

$703



